Position

Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Worker |l
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker |l
Maintenance Worker |l

Facility Maintenance |

Other Positions Held City

Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk

Norwalk

Department

Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance

Street Maintenance

Total Wages

$110,167
$77,722
$72,913
$64,568
$62,810
$55,406

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,557
$17,071
$34,064
$32,969
$32,740
$30,775



