Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Supervisor		Norwalk	Street Maintenance	\$110,167	\$36,557
Maintenance Worker II		Norwalk	Street Maintenance	\$77,722	\$17,071
Maintenance Worker III		Norwalk	Street Maintenance	\$72,913	\$34,064
Maintenance Worker II		Norwalk	Street Maintenance	\$64,568	\$32,969
Maintenance Worker II		Norwalk	Street Maintenance	\$62,810	\$32,740
Facility Maintenance I		Norwalk	Street Maintenance	\$55,406	\$30,775